AOC Registered Spanish Interpreters

Those listed in Bold frequent the courthouse. Aquellos indicado en negro, han viendo a este edificio de tribunales anteriormente.

Available to Serve District 26 and reside
Within Mecklenburg County

Level A — State or Federally Certified Court Interpreter

Beasley, Luz M

graham925@bellsouth.net (980) 253-3419
Bew, Monica E monicabew@aol.com (704) 560-1959
Cadrico, Elizabeth J lizcarico@hotmail.com (704) 299-0128
Chase, Maria de pilarchase@yahoo.com (704) 305-0398
Concha, Luis A laconcha37@hotmail.com (704) 578-0656
Fernandez- Griffin, Eugenia griffinp@prodigy.net (704) 491-2914
Gaddis, Sylvia sgaddis@gmail.com (919) 338-8078
Hallman, Katarzyna M aliceanc@yahoo.com (704) 724-5926
Floyd, Peter- floydsuazo@msn.com (704)301-3177
Liberatore, Maria rliberal55@aol.com (704) 491-6639
Linder, Ivonnelly O ivonnelly@aol.com (704) 408-6465
Martonffy, Cecilia L cmartonffy@carolina.rr.com (704) 516-7756
Notzon, Jan A jan@jannotzon.com (704) 996-1151
Rodriguez- Morales, Maria d mdrinterpret@yahoo.com (704) 267-6967
Seagrave, Falls T fseagrave@msn.com . (704) 622-6296
Torres, José L jitaguilera@hotmail.com (704) 207-6104

Level B — Conditionally Approved

Beltram, Raffaele G beltram 1 @alltel.net (704) 564-0066
Lawrence, Cynthia H chuntlaw@aol.com (704) 458-5470
Zamora, Julia jazamora0l@yahoo.com (704) 281-2084
Level C — Eligible
Bergman, Monica mmojarro@hotmail.com (704) 890-0807
Peralta, Fausto info@nilservices.com (704) 560-1959
Garcia, Jenny jginterpreter@gmail.com (917) 420-1400
Kane, Annie G twinns@msn.com (704) 451-4451
pralino, Mary I maryisabel7@hotmail.com (347) 563-3427
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